
Physical Science and Engineering Adjunct Faculty 

Last Name First Name Discipline Email 

Ansel Omana Chemistry/Phy. Sci. oansel@ccc.edu 

Begum Roksana Chemistry/Phy. Sci. rbegum@ccc.edu 

Bokretsion Rahel Chemistry/Phy. Sci. rbokretsion@ccc.edu 

Cummings Scott Chemistry/Phy. Sci. Scummings18@ccc.edu 

Deering Judy CAD/Engineering Jdeering1@ccc.edu 

Jesik Richard Physics/Phy. Sci. rjesik@ccc.edu 

Khan Saadia Chemistry/Phy. Sci. Skhan178@ccc.edu 

Kutney Amanda Chemistry/Phy. Sci. akutney@ccc.edu 

Lowe Brent CAD/Engineering Blow11@ccc.edu 

Persin Melvin CAD/Engineering mpersin@ccc.edu 

Rabadi Yousef Engineering yrabadi@ccc.edu 

Schmitz Jeffery Physics/Phy. Sci. jschmitz@ccc.edu 

Suarez Maria Physics/Phy. Sci. msuarez@ccc.edu 

Wilfredo  (Rahm) Almarzah    Physical Science walmarzah@ccc.edu 
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